
 

 

 

Term Start Date Finish Date 

Term One *Friday 2 September 2016 

*Monday 5 September 2016 

Friday 21 October 2016 

Half Term Monday 24 October 2016 Friday 28 October 2016 

Term Two Monday 31 October 2016 Friday 16 December 2016 

Holiday Monday 19 December 2016 Monday 2 January 2017 

Term Three Tuesday 3 January 2017 Friday 10 February 2017 

Holiday Monday 13 February 2017 Friday 17 February 2017 

Term Four Monday 20 February 2017 Friday 31 March 2017 

Holiday Monday 3 April 2017 Monday 17 April 2017 

Term Five Wednesday 19 April 2017 Friday 26 May 2017 

Holiday Monday 29 May 2017 Friday 2 June 2017 

Term Six Monday 5 June 2017 Wednesday 19 July 2017 

 

Additional Information:  

Thursday 1 September 2016 Professional Development Day Staff Only (no students in school) 

*Friday 2 September 2016 Year 7 and 12 only 8.30pm - 12.30pm 

*Monday 5 September 2016 All students in school 8.30am - 3.15pm 

Monday 19 September 2016 Open Evening - Early finish for students 2.25pm 

Friday 11 November 2016 Professional Development Day Staff Only (no students in school) 

Tuesday 15 November 2016 St Martin’s Day Service 

Friday 16 December 2016 End of term - Early finish for students 12.50pm 

Friday 31 March 2017  End of term - Early finish for students 12.50pm 

Tuesday 18 April 2017  Professional Development Day for Staff Only (no students in school) 

Friday 26 May 2017  Founders Day 

May 1 2017   May Day Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Friday 23 June 2017  Year 11 Graduation – early closure at 1.00pm for year 7-10  

Wednesday 19 July 2017 End of term - Early finish for students 12.50pm 
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